Farnell Page 328 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:03
13
E
n
c
lo
s
u

External Dimensions
With Battery Compartment for 1 x PP3 Battery
H W D Display Aperture Order Code
Type 1 120 60 25 47.6x17.7 151-260
Type 3 120 60 25 — 151-262
Type 2 157 84 30 58x23 480-952
With Battery Compartment for 4 x AA Batteries
Type 1 196 100 40 61.5x25 112-4100
Type 2 196 100 40 61.5x25 480-976
External Dimensions Front Mftrs.
H1 H2 W D Panel List No. Order Code
220 52 100 220 156 205.5 x 129.4x1.5 A9082065 775-101
Combi 50 76 228 216 200 x 130x1.5 A9084165 775-113
External Dimensions Front Mftrs.
H1 H2 W D Panel List No. Order Code
190F 31.5 47 190 138 106 x 161x1.5 A9086265 775-083
190H 54.5 70 190 138 106 x 161x1.5 A9086365 775-095
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
220 775-101● 2,060.00 1,886.00 1,817.00 – –
Combi 775-113● 2,386.00 2,187.00 1,982.00 – –